Who We Are: The Hajoca National Support Center Video Script

Hajoca National Support Center: Our Promise to You.

We at the Hajoca National Support Center are driven to deliver extraordinary support to our family of Profit Centers across the country. While other companies TALK about integrity, we LIVE it every day. We honor our history and preserve our legacy by embracing our core values and doing the right thing, every time.

Our PCs trust us to guide them to make the best decisions for their businesses. As their partners, we approach each interaction with generous listening, a desire to innovate, and a passion for applying our specialized skills.

Better. Simpler. Faster. We are dedicated to streamlining our key processes and technologies and are compelled to grow and develop both personally and professionally. We take great pride in our work and hold ourselves, and each other to the highest standards.

We celebrate wins and successes, and we find ways to layer elements of fun and camaraderie into our workday. We thrive within a diverse workforce and yearn to learn from each other's unique thoughts, experiences, and backgrounds – all of which make us better together.

At the Hajoca National Support Center, we work hard and run lean. We don't settle for "good enough" and we never give up. We are motivated to improve and innovate for our customers, our suppliers, our teammates, our Profit Centers, and our future together.

"Support" is a strong word - it's in our name, and we embrace it.

At our very core, we are Driven...to Solve, Innovate, Grow, Protect, Connect, Inform, Succeed...HELP.

Hajoca National Support Center - Driven to Help.